
West Ossioee Fire Department
2380 Route 16, PO Box 643, West Ossipee NH 03890

Ch ief Carl D. Huddleston
Office: 603-539-6906 Fax: 503-539-6898 Emergency:911

Email:wofd@roadrunner.com web page: westossipeefire-org

West Ossipee Fire Rescue

June 2022 Activity

25 Calls total

13 EMS Calls

1 Motor Vehicle Crash

4 Brush / Grass Fires

1 Motor Vehicle Crash

1 Mountain Rescue

3 Service Calls

2 Building Fires

For a total of 229.5 hours

Members attended 109.5 hours ot trainin6. (EMS con-ed, EVDT-CDL Training .n d ,ir. Scen e Preservation)

Members performed 193.5 hours of Station Duty.

Members Performed 19 Hours of work. (Report Entry, Cleaning)

Administrative work by the Fire Chief: 70 hours.
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Respectfully submitted

Chief Carl Huddleston
"Smoke Detectors Save Lives"
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Breakdown by Major Incidont Types for Date Range
Zone(s): All Zones I Start Date: O610112022 | End Date: 0613012022

MA'OR INCIDENT TYPE
Fires

Rescue & Emergency Medical Service

Hazardous Condition (No Fire)

Service Call

Good Intent Call

False Alarm & False Call

Hazardous Condition (No Fire)

Service Call
40/.

Good lntent Call
4./o

False Alarm & False Call
4"/"

# tNctDEtitTs
6

15

1

'l

1

1

TOTAL 25

Yo of TOTAL
24%

60%

4o/o

4./.

4V.

4'/o

100%

Only REVIEWED and/or LOCKED IMPORTED incidents are included. Summary results for a major incident type are
not displayed if the count is zero. Gnm
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